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48in Recycler Kit Assembly No. 126-8701

Part Number Qty.

Description
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133-2163
120-2486-01
120-2487-01
120-2488-01
120-2404-01
104-8300
104-8301
3230-16
3231-2

3
1
1
1
1
1
11

1
11

Blade-Rotary, Recycling 16.5In
Baffle-RH

Baffle-Center

Baffle-LH

Plate-Cover, Discharge
Nut-Flange, NI

Nut-Flange, NI

Screw-CARR

Bolt-CARR
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